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AMERICAN BREEDERS SERVICE
Dedicated To Serving You!

Whatever your breeding program needs,
Your ABS Representative can help serve
you. ABS can help achieve the quality
and efficiency you strive for in your
herd!

S 5 HIGHLIGHTS FROM JULY 1987 SIRE SUMMARYBS
• 54 Holstein Sires $lOO P.D. Dollars Or Higher
• 46 Holstein Sires +lOOO P.D. Milk Or Higher
• 31 Holstein Sires That Are Plus For % Test
• 76 Holstein Sires That Are Plus For P.D. Type
• 29 Holstein Sires That Are Triple Plus Sires
• 15Holstein Sires ThatAre $lOO And Over 70% R.P.T. And Plus For P.D.T.
• 31 Holstein Sires Over 600 T.P.I.
• 25 Holstein Sires 40 Lbs. Fat And Higher
• 12 Holstein Sires 40 Lbs. Protein And Higher

For More Information On The Sires That Fit Your Breeding
Program, Contact Your ABS Representative -

He Is Your Source For Profitable Genetics!
IN PENNSYLVANIA
Akron, PA., Keith Campbell
Allenwood, PA., George Showers...
Carlisle, PA., Grant Gardner
Clifford, PA., William Horton
Coburn, PA., Wendel Musser
Columbia, PA., James Charles
Columbia Crossroads, PA.,

George Shell
Dornsife, PA., SteveKieffer
Fleetwood, PA., James Younker
Holtwood, PA., Paul Herr
Intercourse, PA., Roger Schans....
Lebanon, PA., Paul Martin
Linden, PA., Larry Bower
Mifflinburg, PA., John M. Beachy—
Mifflintown, PA., MervinZendt
Narvon, PA., Darvin Yoder
Reedsville, PA., Chester G. Selfridge

717-733-1226
717-538-1812
717-776-5347
717-222-3224
814-349-5310
717-898-8694

717-297-2943
. 717-758-1714
1-800-422-8322
. 717-284-4592
. 717-768-7788
. 717-949-2381
. 717-323-9710
. 717-966-1344
. 717-436-6386
. 717-733-0966
. 717-667-2775

Selinsgrove, PA., John M. Beachy
Shippensburg, PA., Wayne Piper.
SpringGrove, PA., Randy Shaffer
Stewartstown, PA., Tom Engle...
Thomasville, PA.. Ira Boyer
West Grove, PA., Sidney Peters..
IN NEW YORK
Johnson, NY, Peter Vander Schaaf
IN NEW JERSEY
Baptistown, NJ, Cindy Gordeuk
Elmer, NJ, Cyndy Hetzell
Lambertville, NJ, Robert Fulper
Port Murray, NJ, Robert Kayhart
IN MARYLAND
Detour, MD, Jim Carmack ...

Mt. Airy, MD, Allan Pickett...
IN DELA WARE/MARYL AND
Delmarva, DanielRush

717-374-7884
717-532-4401
717-846-3235
717-993-6836
717-225-3758
215-869-9187

914-355-1692

201-996-2088
609-455-8187
717-658-7316
201-689-2605

301-775-7221
301-663-4191

717-529-6548


